
SR. 
NO.

FORM 
NO NAME ALL 

INDIA CATEGORY SPECIAL 
RESERVATION 

NEET 
PERCENTILE

HSC PCB 
SCORE

1 3 CHAVAN SUMIT RAJU 162625 VJ - 88.04 226

2 395 PAWAR YOGESH 
ROHIDAS 173066 VJ - 87.3 214

3 403 PAWAR YOGESH 
ROHIDAS 173066 VJ - 87.3 214

4 22 PARIHAR PAVAN 
GAJANAN 176029 VJ - 87.05 239

5 105 SHAH REHAN AHMED 
FARID SHAH 181387 VJ - 86.71 231

6 57 CHAVAN NEHA KISHAN 185132 VJ - 86.37 243

7 377 MRUNAL AVINASH 
GIRASE 214238 VJ - 84.27 240

8 368 RATHOD GOPAL NATTHU 215259 VJ - 84.17 138

9 398 PAWAR SHITAL KIRAN 246259 VJ - 81.89 178

10 154 KANCHAN JAWAHARLAL 
CHAVAN 264916 VJ - 80.58 199

11 181 CHAVAN KAJAL ASHOK 265276 VJ - 80.58 155

12 397 RATHOD AVISH ASHOK 266486 VJ - 80.47 179

13 30 KETAN KAILAS JADHAV 267139 VJ - 80.37 222

14 292 TOTE SHRUTI 
DADASAHEB 274515 VJ - 79.84 172

15 254  SHAIKH SHOEB 
AYUBPASHA 285002 VJ - 79.07 193
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16 125 CHAVAN SHWETA 
BHAVLAL 295663 VJ - 78.29 150

17 235 RATHOD JANHAVI 
PREMCHAND 297185 VJ - 78.17 162

18 89 RATHOD AISHWARYA 
MOHAN 300432 VJ - 77.93 161

19 140 JADHAV RUTURAJ 
ASHOKRAO 300958 VJ - 77.93 179

20 482 SAIRAJ PRAKASH RAJPUT 314361 VJ - 76.99 186

21 266 CHAVAN SANIKA TANAJI 315041 VJ - 76.86 199

22 112 PURANDAR MADHUKAR 
PADWAL 315376 VJ - 76.86 258

23 96 MARIYA SAHER 
MOHAMMAD ASHFAQUE 324539 VJ - 76.15 185

24 145 JADHAV SHRADDHA 
PRABHAKAR 329208 VJ - 75.8 198

25 408 RATHOD SAKSHI KISHOR 348229 VJ - 74.4 184

26 207 RATHOD NIKITA 
GOVINDSING 350728 VJ - 74.27 236

27 257  RATHOD VAISHNAVI 
WAMAN 367823 VJ - 72.98 160

28 488 CHAVHAN LOPA RAJU 397780 VJ - 70.8 170

29 162 CHAVAN AJAY GANESH 415548 VJ - 69.48 199

30 132 CHAVAN SANDIP 
RAMRAO 419610 VJ - 69.2 169



31 438  CHAVAN SANDIP 
RAMRAO 419610 VJ - 69.2 169

32 151 RATHOD HARISH 
RANGRAO 423174 VJ - 68.89 217

33 415 RATHOD VAISHNAVI 
VINOD 425404 VJ - 68.74 174

34 128 RATHOD VIVEK SUNIL 442456 VJ - 67.51 149

35 464 PAWAR RAHUL 
BABASAHEB 444625 VJ - 67.34 215

36 256 ROHAN SHIVAJI RATHOD 585010 VJ - 57.13 228

37 356 SHAH KAHEKASHA 
AZMAT ILAHI 621449 VJ - 54.32 198

38 333

SHAH MOHAMMED 
FAISAL FAREED
SHAH 683203 VJ - 49.83 216

39 480 GUFRAN SHAH USMAN 
SHAH 739140 VJ - 45.8 155

40 371 RATHOD VAIBHAV 
LAXMAN 782739 VJ - 42.34 139

41 475 RATHOD PRITI BABAN 807327 VJ - 40.7 222

42 149 JADHAV SHUBHAM 
KISHOR 835533 VJ - 38.69 144

43 111 RAJPUT VIRENDRA DIPAK 842321 VJ - 38.07 175

44 208 SHAIKH TAYYAB HABIB 889420 VJ - 34.68 155
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